Church of the Good Shepherd, Farnborough - November 2017

Wednesday 1st

Thursday 2nd

Sunday 5th

Monday 6th

Wednesday 8th

Thursday 9th

Friday 10th

Sunday 12th

Monday 13th

Wednesday 15th

Thursday 16th

Sunday 19th

Monday 20th

Wednesday
22nd

Thursday 23rd

Rainbow Toddlers
Toddler Group

Olive Branch
Children's Clothing Exchange

Coffee Morning
Seniors Coffee Morning

All Age Service
All Age

Evening Communion
Evening Communion

English Class
English Language Class

Rainbow Toddlers
Toddler Group

Olive Branch
Children's Clothing Exchange

Coffee Morning
Seniors Coffee Morning

Seniors Lunch
Seniors Lunch

Morning Worship

Remembrance Sunday

Contemporary Service
Contemporary Service

English Class
English Language Class

Rainbow Toddlers
Toddler Group

Messy Church
Messy Church

Olive Branch
Children's Clothing Exchange

Coffee Morning
Seniors Coffee Morning

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Deaf Church
Deaf Church

English Class

English Language Class
Rainbow Toddlers
Toddler Group

Olive Branch

Children's Clothing Exchange

Thursday Service
Thursday Service

Coffee Morning
Seniors Coffee Morning

COGS

COGS

COGSs

COGS

Church of the Good Shepherd
COGS

COGS

COGSs

COGS

Good Shepherd
COGS

Church of the Good Shepherd
COGSs

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGSs

COGS

COGS

1:15pm

9:30am

10:30am

11:15am

6:30pm

2:00pm

1:15pm

9:30am

10:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

3:00pm

2:00pm

1:15pm

4:30pm

9:30am

10:30am

9:15am

11:15am

4:00pm

2:00pm

1:15pm

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

- 2:45pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 2:00pm

-11:15am

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 6:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:30am

- 12:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:30am

- 12:00pm



Sunday 26th

Monday 27th
Wednesday 29th

Thursday 30th

Morning Worship
Morning Worship

Morning Worship
Morning Worship

English Class
English Language Class

Rainbow Toddlers
Toddler Group

Olive Branch
Children's Clothing Exchange

Coffee Morning
Seniors Coffee Morning

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

COGS

9:15am

11:15am

2:00pm

1:15pm

9:30am

10:30am

- 10:30am

- 12:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm



