## **Church of the Good Shepherd, Farnborough - November 2017**

Wednesday 1st	Rainbow Toddlers Toddler Group	COGS	1:15pm - 2:45pm
Thursday 2nd	Olive Branch Children's Clothing Exchange	COGS	9:30am - 12:00pm
	Coffee Morning Seniors Coffee Morning	COGS	10:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 5th	All Age Service	COGS	11:15am - 12:30pm
	Evening Communion Evening Communion	Church of the Good Shepherd	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Monday 6th	English Class English Language Class	COGS	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 8th	Rainbow Toddlers Toddler Group	COGS	1:15pm - 2:45pm
Thursday 9th	Olive Branch Children's Clothing Exchange	COGS	9:30am - 12:00pm
	Coffee Morning Seniors Coffee Morning	COGS	10:30am - 12:00pm
Friday 10th	Seniors Lunch Seniors Lunch	Good Shepherd	12:30pm - 2:00pm
Sunday 12th	Morning Worship Remembrance Sunday	COGS	10:00am - 11:15am
	Contemporary Service Contemporary Service	Church of the Good Shepherd	3:00pm - 4:00pm
Monday 13th	English Class English Language Class	COGS	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 15th	Rainbow Toddlers Toddler Group	COGS	1:15pm - 2:45pm
	Messy Church Messy Church	COGS	4:30pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 16th	Olive Branch Children's Clothing Exchange	COGS	9:30am - 12:00pm
	Coffee Morning Seniors Coffee Morning	COGS	10:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 19th	Holy Communion Holy Communion	COGS	9:15am - 10:30am
	Holy Communion Holy Communion	COGS	11:15am - 12:30pm
	Deaf Church Deaf Church	COGS	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday 20th	English Class English Language Class	COGS	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 22nd	Rainbow Toddlers Toddler Group	COGS	1:15pm - 2:45pm
Thursday 23rd	Olive Branch Children's Clothing Exchange	COGS	9:30am - 12:00pm
	Thursday Service Thursday Service	COGS	10:00am - 10:30am
	Coffee Morning Seniors Coffee Morning	COGS	10:30am - 12:00pm

Sunday 26th	Morning Worship Morning Worship	COGS	9:15am - 10:30am
	Morning Worship Morning Worship	COGS	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 27th	English Class English Language Class	COGS	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 29th	Rainbow Toddlers Toddler Group	COGS	1:15pm - 2:45pm
Thursday 30th	Olive Branch Children's Clothing Exchange	COGS	9:30am - 12:00pm
	Coffee Morning Seniors Coffee Morning	COGS	10:30am - 12:00pm